
afqfifGr(h'm ::::,:::,:':r::,::

Bangladesh .$:tY

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Local Government Engineering Department

Office of the UpazillaEngineer
Pirgacha, Rangpur.
www.lged.gov.bd

"ri{
qN.t{Lffim"

Date:27-10-2021Memo No.-46.02.8573.000.0 1 4.0 I 4.2 1 - 655

CORRTGENDUM NOTICE
This is to Notify for all concerned that the e-Tender Notice No. 0112021-2022 (e-Tender ID No.

617098) from the office of the undersigned vide MemoNo.46.02.8573.000.014.014.21- 610. Dated: 05-10-
2021.the following Change have been made due to unavoidable circurnstances.

Field Name Old Value New Value
Last Selline Date & Time 27-10-2021 7:00 J - 1 0-202 17:00

Closing Date & Time 28-10-2021 4:00 0 -l l-102 14:00

Ooenins Date & Time 2B- 1 0-202 I ,1:00 t) -l 1-202 l4:00
Last Date & Time for Tender/
Proposal Securitv Submission

28-10-2021 l3:00 0l-ll-2021 l3:00

All Other Terms & Conditions will Remain Unchanged.

$r/..c.

%,rriil##ffffi.,"-,

(MffManilul Islam)

Date:27-10-2021

Khobor, Dhaka & o'The Daily
in his newspaper in inner page
submit the bill rvith a cop1, ol'

Memo No.-46.02.8s73.000.0 14.028. 1 9-655(50)

Copy for kind information & take necessarv action:

l. Superintendent Engineer. LGED. Rangpur Region. Rangpur.

2. Executive E,ngineer" LGED, Rangpur.

3. Chairman. Upazila Parishad, Pirgacha, Rangpur.

4. Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Pirgacha. Rangpur.

5. Upazila Developrnent Facilatator, Pirgacha, Rangpur.
6. The Advertisement Manager, 'oThe Daily Asian Age, Dhaka. "The Dail.v Mukto

Juger Alo, Rangpur. He is requested to Publish this Tender Notice one day onll'
(3"x 3" Size) Condense fonn on or before 28-10-2021 and also requested to
published newspaper to the undersigned.

7. Notice board (All)

YS-.ot'\
(M{.ff^,#,rk,r

Upazilla Enginecr

,AN -^ ,/ Phote No.0258q-76922
qAX6''{"a 

i I : u e"p i ruat'h a (a Ist:tl'*or' hti


